Wake County Public Schools Orchestra Instrument Private Teacher List
	Violin
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Website

	
	
	
	

	North Hills
	
	
	

	    *Nelle Keeley
	280-8557
	nelle.keeley@gmail.com 
	

	
	
	
	

	Raleigh
	
	
	

	     Lasaundra Booth
	
	lasaundralindsey@aol.com
	     

	     Jessica Jenkins Davis (Meredith 
                                                                        College)
	809-4661
	jajdavis@meredith.edu
	

	     Maria Meyer
	623-7217
	maria.meyer.violin@gmail.com
	

	     Carrie Fischer
	646-896-4208
	csdreyer@gmail.com 
	

	    *Margaret Garriss (Meredith College)
	539-9513
	megmusic333@gmail.com 
	

	    *Phyllis Garriss (Meredith College)
	539-9513
	
	

	     Paul Goldsberry
	467-1039
	pgoldsbry@aol.com
	     

	     Craig Hanemann
	906-8805
	cajun24@gmail.com
	www.craighanemann.com

	     David Kilbride
	264-0674
	dbkilbride@yahoo.com
	

	    *Louise Lewis
	787-7698
	louisealewis@nc.rr.com
	

	    *Greg Logan
	212-1238
	clogan@wcpss.net
	

	    *Ilse Mann
	781-3812
	iwmann@hotmail.com
	www.MannMusicStudios.com

	    *Winifred Marecheau
	793-3722
	wbmstringsnc47@live.com
	     

	     Ashley Martin
	522-0178
	ashmart@umich.edu
	

	    *Amy Mason
	313-377-4965
	aemviola@gmail.com 
	

	     Emily McLawhorn 
	252-814-5171
	mclaw930@gmail.com
	    

	     Oscar Ozolinch
	539-0627
	oskarozolins@gmail.com
	

	     Ruby Prescott
	491-6184
	ruby99prescott@yahoo.com
	

	     Sarah Rosner
	846-9184
	
	

	    *Jacqueline Saed Wolborsky
	539-0599
	jacquelinesaed@yahoo.com
	

	     Ri-Shea Schlitter
	946-6822
	strings@schlitter.com
	

	    *Jayne Seymour
	615-2811
	jseymourmusic@gmail.com
	www.trianglestringquartet.com

	    *Mark Stiles
	805-1713
	mstiles@wcpss.net
	

	     Karen Strittmatter Galvin
	(412)889-2777
	karen_galvin@mac.com
	www.karengalvin.net

	     Tonya N. Suggs
	
	sntstrings@gmail.com
	

	     Lindi Wang
	637-7462
	happylindi@yahoo.com
	

	     Toby Weinstein
	834-8262
	tobtwo@bellsouth.net
	

	    *Emily Zimmerman
	765-993-8707
	ejseid@gmail.com 
	

	
	
	
	

	Wake Forest
	
	
	

	     Lasaundra Booth
	
	lasaundralindsey@aol.com
	

	     Presti Merrill
	971-6754
	presti.merrill@yahoo.com
	


	Viola
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Website

	
	
	
	

	Raleigh
	
	
	

	     Petra Berenyi
	667-4745
	petra.berenyi@gmail.com
	http://cimbinfo.blogspot.com/

	     Carrie Fischer
	646-896-4208
	csdreyer@gmail.com 
	     

	     Christopher Fischer
	576-0132
	gerhardtfischer@gmail.com
	http://www.ncsymphony.org/about/index.cfm?subsec=people&static=se&peoplecat=musicians&person=183

	    *Margaret Garriss (Meredith College)
	539-9513
	megmusic333@gmail.com 
	

	    *Phyllis Garriss (Meredith College)
	539-9513
	
	

	    *Ilse Mann
	781-3812
	iwmann@hotmail.com
	www.MannMusicStudios.com

	     Christine Martin
	783-8535
	Beanieviola73@aol.com
	

	    *Amy Mason
	313-377-4965
	aemviola@gmail.com 
	     

	     Ruby Prescott
	491-6184
	Ruby99prescott@yahoo.com
	

	    *Mark Stiles
	805-1713
	mstiles@wcpss.net
	

	    *Emily Zimmerman
	765-993-8707
	ejseid@gmail.com 
	    

	
	
	
	

	Wake Forest
	
	
	

	     Presti Merrill
	971-6754
	presti.merrill@yahoo.com
	


	Cello
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Website

	
	
	
	

	Raleigh
	
	
	

	     Lasaundra Booth
	
	lasaundralindsey@aol.com
	   

	    *Allison Kohring
	601-6135
	allison.kohring@gmail.com 
	

	     Ariana Dewar
	864-915-8370
	arianadewar@gmail.com
	arianadewar.com

	     David Meyer
	909-499-1254
	david.meyer.cello@gmail.com
	

	    *Lisa Shaughnessy
	839-8447
	dnlshghnssy@aol.com
	

	     Barbara Smith
	741-0112
	bbs245@gmail.com
	www.cellopianostudio.com

	    *Mark Stiles
	805-1713
	mstiles@wcpss.net
	

	     Attila Szasz
	916-2236
	ascellostudio@gmail.com
	ascellostudio.com

	    *Jake Wenger
	215-2919
	jake.wenger@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	

	Wake Forest
	
	
	

	     Lasaundra Booth
	
	lasaundralindsey@aol.com
	   

	    *Allison Kohring
	601-6135
	allison.kohring@gmail.com 
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	Bass
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Website

	
	
	
	

	Raleigh
	
	
	

	    *Leonid Finkelshteyn
	696-5411
	Lefinkel1@yahoo.com
	http://ncsymphony.org/about/index.cfm?subsec=people&peoplecat=musicians&catid=5&person=11

	     Andrew Hawks
	919-673-6562   
	contrahawks@gmail.com
	theandyhawksband.com

	     Ed Moon
	740-2649
	emoon@wcpss.net
	

	    *David Prodoehl
	(c) 414-530-4787  (h) 295-2290
	davidprodoehl@yahoo.com
	www.basslessonsraleigh.com

	     Emily Rupp
	803-7143
	ruppemi@yahoo.com 
	

	    *Mark Stiles
	805-1713
	mstiles@wcpss.net
	

	
	
	
	

	Wake Forest
	
	
	

	    *Leonid Finkelshteyn
	696-5411
	Lefinkel1@yahoo.com
	http://ncsymphony.org/about/index.cfm?subsec=people&peoplecat=musicians&catid=5&person=11


	Music Schools/ Institutions
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Website

	ArtSTAGE (Violin, Cello)
	559-6466
	
	artstageinc.com

	Cary School of Music  (Violin, Viola, Cello, Bass)
	460-0052
	caryschoolofmusic@att.net
	www.caryschoolofmusic.com 

	Meredith College Suzuki Program
	760-8537
	Meg333@earthlink.net 
	http://www.meredith.edu/music/suzuki.htm 

	The Musicians Learning Center (Violin and Viola)
	845-6770
	info@themusicianslearningcenter.com
	www.themusicianslearningcenter.com

	North Raleigh School of Music
	612-1554
	info@northraleighschoolofmusic.com
	http://www.northraleighschoolofmusic.com

	Wake Forest Community Youth Orchestra
	491-4792 
	lbooth@wfcyo.org
	www.wfcyo.org

	
	
	
	


